11/28/16
08:05

Number

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Time and Date

Bath Police Department

Nature

Address

Page:

Agency: Bath Police Department

16-020460
16-020461
16-020465
16-020466
16-020470
16-020472
16-020474
16-020475
16-020476
16-020477
16-020481
16-020483
16-020484
16-020485
16-020490
16-020494
16-020495
16-020498
16-020500
16-020501
16-020502
16-020504
16-020505
16-020506
16-020507
16-020508
16-020546

Total

08:31:
08:47:
11:39:
11:47:
12:30:
12:49:
12:36:
13:28:
13:55:
13:27:
14:47:
14:57:
15:32:
15:33:
17:09:
17:44:
17:46:
19:50:
20:07:
21:49:
23:50:
00:34:
00:48:
00:54:
01:02:
05:46:
09:15:

Incidents for This Agency:

06

11/23/16
11723716
11/23/16
11/23/16
11/23/16
11/23/16
11/23/16
11/23/16
11/23/16
11/23/16
11/23/16
11/23/16
11/23/16
11/23/16
11723716
11/23/16
11/23/16
11/23/16
11/23/16
11/23/16
11723716
11/24/16
11/24/16
11/24/16
11/24/16
11/24/16
11723716

Pd Accident
Theft

Traffic Hazard
Pd Accident
Welfare Check
Law Detail
Officer Standby
Alarm

TraffFic Offense
Pd Accident

Pd Accident
Traffic Offense
Law Detail

Law Detail
Animal Problem
Alarm

Missing Person
Vandal ism
Disorderly
Public Service
Property Watch
911 Hang Up
Assault
Assault

Alarm

Law Detail
Abandoned Vehic
27

HIGH ST; at Court St, Bath
1362 Washington, Bath, ME
SAGADAHOC BRG, Bath, ME
SAGADAHOC BRG, Bath, ME
SAGADAHOC BRG, Bath, ME
HIGH ST & WEEKS ST, Bath,
139 RICHARDSON ST, Bath, M
6 OLD BRUNSWICK RD; BATH M
VINE ST, Bath, ME
SAGADAHOC BRG, Bath, ME
LEEMAN HWY & HIGH ST; by B
SAGADAHOC BRG, Bath, ME
CENTRE ST, Bath, ME
SAGADAHOC BRG, Bath, ME
WASHINGTON ST & CORLISS ST
6 OLD BRUNSWICK RD, Bath,
250 WATER ST, Bath, ME

39 CENTRAL AVE, Bath, ME
500 MIDDLE ST; top floor,
49 DUMMER ST, Bath, ME

55 FRONT ST; CITY OF BATH,
14 GERALD ST, Bath, ME

500 MIDDLE ST; 3, Bath, ME
737 WASHINGTON ST; RIVERSI
1 CHANDLER DR, Bath, ME
CONGRESS AVE, Bath, ME

12 WINDJAMMER WAY, Bath, M

1207

1

Loctn Dsp
SRES ACT
NRES ACT
WO INA
WO INA
WO INA
SRES INA
SRES INA
NRES INA
SRES ACT
WO ACT
SRES INA
WO INA
NRES INA
WO INA
SRES INA
NRES ACT
CBD INA
NRES CAA
SRES INA
NRES INA
CBD INA
NRES INA
SRES INA
SRES ACT
NRES INA
NRES INA
NRES INA

Report Includes:

All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All

dates between ~06:45:00 11/23/16° and ~06:45:00 11/24/16°
agencies matching ~1201°
officers

dispositions

natures

locations

cities

clearance codes
observed offenses
reported offenses
offense codes
circumstance codes

*** End of Report /tmp/rpt-pakUa-rplwisr.r3_4 ***



